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Efternamn
Almstrémer
Alma
Andersson
Andersson Wikman
Angstrom
Appelqvist
Appelqvist
Axelson
Bengtsson
Bergquist
Bergstrom
Bergstrom
Bjorkén
Bleckberg
Blomé Pousette
Bohnstedt
Bohnstedt
Botes
Brandt
Brautaset
Brenklert
Brunnenkant
Burman Eriksson
Carlstedt
Cassel

De Lima
Dominique-Nilsson
Doms
Elfstrom
Elfstrém
Emanuelsson
Engdahl
Ericson
Eriksson
Eriksson
Erixon
Fagerlund
Fejne
Floding
Forshufvud
Frithiof
Gallwitz
Gauchet
Glimne
Gliickman
Godoy
Gronqvist
Gronvall
Gronvall
Gustafsson
Hermelin
Jennefors
Jeraeus
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Johnsson
Kanington
Karlsson
Kinnari
Koller
Kallmark

2024-11-24 Sida1

Férnamn
Erik
Tomas
Leif
Thomas
Harald
Kurt
Kurt
Marika
Ulrik
Uno
Geir
Jorgen
Carina
Claes
Madeleine
Claes
Eva
Annika
Jeanette
Rune
Ola
Manfred
Anna
Birgitta
Madeleine
Sara
Lena
Gladys
Arne
Gudrun
Bo
Ingela
Catarina
Annie
Jan
Jan-Erik
Lovisa
Anders
Owe
Roland
Ann-
Kerstin
Amanda
Susanne
Tommy
John
Elisabeth
Hakan
Johan
Jorgen
Anita
Henrik
Robert
Dennis
Jan
Oskar
Jan
Carl-Fredrik
Tomas
Thomas
Birgitta
Fredrik

Adress

Vegagatan 15

Ullstammavégen 300 Linkoping
Tjardalsvagen 16

Gamla Enkopingsvagen 8
Silvergransgatan 5

Brahegatan 52 2 tr

Avenida de France 18 Puebla Aida 15D

Storgatan 4

Lilla Gléshult 504
Bergslagsvagen 78,
Snodroppsvagen 12,
Ejalundsvégen 3
Hallbygatan 11,
Forfattarvigen 9,
Gotalandsvagen 249
Andra Langgatan 4 C
Andra Langgatan 4 C,
Paradisvagen 4
Kumminvagen 19
Kungsholms Strand 105,
Tralgréand 2,
Hanvedsgatan 6,
Ledingebacken 15
Arbetargatan 15,
Vévar Johans gata 15,
Gustaf Wikmans Vag 5
Tegelbruksvagen 5,
Stavsjovéagen 11
Forgatan 2,

Forgatan 2

Lovgatan 6G
Kungsklippan 17 A,
Blarorsgatan 6,
Bergshamra byvag 8
Heimdalsvagen 1,
Vretgrand 7
Dartanjangs gata 62
Skogstorpsgatan 23
Mérbyhojden 12,
Rothlins vag 17
Bergalidsgangen 5
Rodabergsgatan 4
Stenkullavagen 44
Polkavagen 1
Skyttevagen 1 A,
Berzeliigatan 10,
Grev Turegatan 75,
Blasippevagen 4,
Granvagen 11
Ekangen,
Essingeringen 17,
Hogbygatan 4
Strandridaregatan 4 B,
Tingshogsgatan 4,
Odlarvagen 8
Wennerbergs vag 3
Nordviks Strand 18,
Bodalsvagen 81 Igh 1901
Matrosbacken 5

St Eriksplan 3
Drémstigen 47
Hildebrandsvégen 8,

Postnr
17234
58951
743 50
746 51
42674
11437
ES29650
74952
31496
168 55
73722
73740
75219
16771
12545
41303
41303
19443
33153
11231
116 68
12260
76292
11245
12068
12559
31145
12541
18275
18275
43234
11225
38737
76111
18773
81541
168 70
25440
18232
429 42
13554
11333
11265
142 65
18146
58218
11438
18274
26261
55308
112 64
603 80
31173
75334
14138
39470
47195
18137
117 67
11320
167 61
168 56

Postort
Sundbyberg
Linkdping
Vattholma
Balsta
Véstra Frélunda
Stockholm
Mijas Costa Malaga
Grillby
Torup
Bromma
Fagersta
Fagersta
Uppsala
Bromma
Alvsjo
Goteborg
Goteborg
Upplands Vasby
Véarnamo
Stockholm
Stockholm
Enskede
Rimbo
Stockholm
Stockholm
Alvsjo
Falkenberg
Alvsjo
Stocksund
Stocksund
MélIndal
Stockholm
Borgholm
Bergshamra
Taby

Tierp
Bromma
Helsingborg
Danderyd
Saré
Tyreso
Stockholm
Stockholm
Trangsund
Lidingd
Linkdping
Stockholm
Stocksund
Angelholm
J6nképing
Stockholm
Norrkdping
Falkenberg
Uppsala
Huddinge
Kalmar
Skarhamn
Lidingd
Stockholm
Stockholm
Bromma
Bromma

Epostadress
erikalmstromer@gmail.com
tomas@optikeralma.se
leif.g.ander@telia.com
thomas.andersson@zeiss.com
harald@silveralp.se
kurt@glada.se
kurt@glada.se
marikaaxelson@gmail.com
ulric54@gmail.com
margaretha.uno@telia.com
bergstrom.geir@gmail.com
optiker.bergstrom@gmail.com
info@liliebergsoptik.se
claes.bleckberg@nordlys.se
maddepou@hotmail.com
claes@bohnstedt.se
eva@molnlyckeoptik.se
annikabotes@gmail.com
jeanettebrandt40@gmail.com
rune.brautaset@ki.se
Olabrenklert@gmail.com

anna@synskarpan.se
birgitta@ringdahlsoptik.se
maddecassel@gmail.com
sara@soderogon.se
lenafbg@hotmail.com
gladys@doms.se

gelfstrom@telia.com
bo@kontaktlinsen.se
ingela@ingelaengdahl.se
catarina.opt@gmail.com
Annie.eriksson8689@gmail.com
jan.eriksson58@gmail.com
janerik_57@hotmail.com
lovisamapettersson@gmail.com
anders.fejne@optica.se
owefloding@hotmail.se
r.forshufvud@gmail.com
lotta.frithiof @gmail.com
kerstin.gallwitz@gmail.com
amanda.gauchet@gmail.com
susanne.glimne@ki.se
tommy@gluckman.nu
john.joseph.godoy@gmail.com
elisag@live.se
johan@optikeranderberg.se
jorgen@multilens.se
henrik@optikerpersson.se
optikrob@gmail.com
johansson219011@gmail.com
claes.oskar.johansson@gmail.com
jan@consol.se
carlkanington@gmail.com
tomaskarlsson6910@gmail.com
thomas@jenko.se
koller@linskliniken.com
fredrik@kallmarkskliniken.se

Fod.dag
790716
610401
451016
620107
580520
441206
441206
630703
540324
360418
500406
740112
541208
520403
530902
440707
550626
590720
630918
730327
671027
330628
721016
560217
610309
760811
570503
590216
350527
440217
570327
561208
651114
590629
580206
571008
890501
581229
431114
540615
640716
651103
790224
661025
451226
571118
550705
511104
690608
540317
480729
610713
501220
530330
530330
780417
530110
630303
691006
670317
610617
600323

Intréde
2017
2024
2003
2005
2016
2012
2012
2008
2017
1997
1991
2024
2012
1996
2018
1995
2009
2013
2016
2004
2011
1991
2022
2008
2015
2023
1999
2018
1981
2005
2018
2011
2005
2018
2001
2019
2018
2024
2003
2017
2016
2023
2022
2021
1988
2011
2009
2008
2003
2002
2006
2022
1992
2008
2016
2017
2012
2018
2023
2007
2019
2006

Mobilnummer
073-352 64 85
07048205 15
070-755 30 63
070-214 55 56
070-548 05 20
07053800 75
+34 693752246
070-718 38 86
070-951 98 08
073-316 71 00

070 88892 00
073-984 41 40
070-538 86 46
073-396 70 97
070-568 18 63
076-623 56 59
070-432 38 94
070-484 81 30
070-758 76 62
070-328 42 88
070-950 08 61
070-765 83 84
073-655 45 69
073-679 87 83
073-629 75 67
070-551 2508
070-922 90 12

070-6743173
070-8353555
070-750 83 33
070-308 83 99
070-51184 18
070-985 03 30
070601 64 44

076-209 12 79
070 930 82 02
0722-05 86 40
070-840 16 56
073-336 08 64
070591 65 61

070-418 97 97
070-589 38 70
070-510 05 80
070-222 56 70
070-73140 85
070-756 68 61
070-256 82 30

070-601 02 07
070-777 66 57
070-222 71 40
070-633 92 66
070-531 36 05
073-673 41 25
070-591 54 79
070-67273 25
073 966 00 35
070-8121172
070 955 46 47
070-49125 12

Heders-

HM
HM

HM

HM
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Lagerin
Larsson
Larsson
Leidner
Levreus
Lewis
Lidman
Lind
Lindbéck
Lindskoog-Pettersson
Lindstrém
Lindstrom
Lindstrém
Liss
Lundqvist
Lundstrom
Lutteman
Lutteman
Malmberg
Malmberg
Martensson
Nesterud
Nilsson
Nilsson
Nordenskjold
Norstrém
Nyman
Olofsson
Olsson
Pallin

Palm
Pansell
Petersson
Petersson
Pramer
Ragnemalm
Rasnani Johansson
Robertson
Ryderberg
Ronnlund
Rénnlund
Salmonson
Salmonson
Salmonson
Sandh
Sandh
Sandh
Schwenson
Simson
Simson
Skjold
Skoglund
Smedjevik
Solman
Stenhammar
Stering
Soderberg
Soderberg
Tamker
Thorsell
Thunholm Henriksson
Tjernberg
Unsbo
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Magnus
Eva
Marie
Ingrid
Maria
Peter
Katarina
Petra
Katarina
Anna
Eva
Olov
Ylva
Maria
Barbro
Linda
Kerstin
Sten
Henric
Lena
Tommy
Olof
Maria
Stefan
Michaela
Marie
Michael
Sigbjorn
Margareta
Charlotte
Bengt
Tony
Hakan
Leif
Waldemar
Bjorn
Houri
Anita
Erik
Gert
Thorbjorn
Fredrik
Lars
Robert
Lena
Urban
Jenny
Bernd
Annika
Mikael
Stefan
Per

Mia
Mats
Tina
Louise
Magnus
Per
Tinne
Lisa
Inga-Lill
Marguerite
Peter

Furusundsgatan 12, 11537 Stockholm
Blaskloverbacken 66
Drejarvagen 6
Stenbrottsvagen 27 B,
Daggvagen 6,
Tolvmannagatan 5B
Murvagen 5,
Arbetargatan 33 B,
Golfvagen 14
Porsvédgen 194,
Ringvagen 10
Medelpadsgatan 17
Morsilsgatan 24
Folvagen 3

Tulegatan 10,

Vastra vagen 3b
Larsbodavagen 59,
Larsbodavagen 59
Vardsbergs Brotorp 1,
Platensgatan 16

Ovre Brunnsvigen 79
Gotlandsresan 63
Kungsholms Strand 105,
Kungsborgsbacken 8
Farkostvagen 9
Hjortstigen 4,

Mansbo Strandvig 41
Sveavagen 62, Igh 1402
Stolpevagen 8,

Sickla Kanalgata 103
Kungsholmsgatan 18
Langsjovéagen 89,
Vallgatan 3,

Kallgrand 1
TreKronors vag 39
Skakeltorp Uggleliden
Lojnantsgatan 24
Tengene Storegdrden 3,
Bladvagen 12
Sérmlandsgatan 6,
Stopvégen 89 Igh 1101
Ursviksvagen 8

Aron Lindgrens vag 10,
Aron Lindgrens vég 10,
Liljevalchsgatan 25 D,
Koérsbarsvagen 9,
Ornstigen 6
Tuomiokirkonkatu 32,
Diligensvagen74
Skontorpsvagen 7,
Skegrie Byavag 64
Vibergson 2

Hagby Gérd 701,
Baldersvagen 1,
Pastorsvdgen 6
Uttervagen 8
Slottsvagen 60,

Ostra Bergsgatan 24 B,
Brannasvagen 12,
Snoilskyvagen 38
Hornsbergs Strand 85,
Jordgrand 21
Blackstavagen 3,

11537
165 78
14173
14142
74141
39235
142 60
112 45
18231
192 48
83137
162 53
162 66
177 39
11353
169 61
12341
12341
58592
58220
37236
75774
11233
13146
18135
784 50
77463
11134
168 54
120 68
11227
12551
35234
33133
13131
44192
115 50
46792
54147
19254
168 36
17236
176 68
176 68
15145
15252
152 50
SF33100
13148
12038
23169
46471
38896
749 60
23941
13236
18352
61134
134 66
11254
11215
19274
125 40

Stockholm
Hasselby
Segeltorp
Huddinge
Knivsta
Kalmar
Trangsund
Stockholm
Danderyd
Sollentuna
Ostersund
Vallingby
Vallingby
Jarfalla
Stockholm
Solna
Farsta
Farsta
Linkoping
Linkdping
Ronneby
Uppsala
Stockholm
Nacka
Lidingd
Borlange
Avesta
Stockholm
Bromma
Stockholm
Stockholm
Alvsjo
Vixjé
Véarnamo
Nacka
Alingsas
Stockholm
Grastorp
Skovde
Sollentuna
Bromma
Sundbyberg
Jarfélla
Jarfélla
Sodertalje
Sodertlje
Sodertlje
Tampere Finland
Nacka
Arsta
Skregie
Képmannebro
Hagby
Orsundsbro
Falsterbo
Saltsjo Boo
Taby
Nykoping
Ingaré
Stockholm
Stockholm
Sollentuna
Alvsjo

magnus@sosoptik.se
ehml@outlook.com
marie@benckertoptik.se
ingrid@leidner.se
m_levreus@hotmail.com
kalmarkiwi@gmail.com
katarina.lidman@icloud.com
petra@ringdahlsoptik.se
katarina.l.m@hotmail.com
anna.lindskoog.pettersson@gmail.com
evadugal@hotmail.com
olle.lindstroem@telia.com
ylva@sevartoptik.se
nissliss@hotmail.com
barbro.lundqvist37@gmail.com
linda.lundstrom@biox.kth.se
kerstin@lutteman.se
sten@lutteman.se
henric@malmbergsuroptik.se
lena@malmbergsuroptik.se
tommy.martensson@g-ab.se
onesterud@gmail.com
maria.nilsson@ki.se
stefan6394@hotmail.com
m_nordenskjold@hotmail.com
marie.norstrom@berglundsoptik.se
micce.nyman@gmail.com
roslag24@gmail.com
magganholsson@hotmail.com
charlotte.pallin@sankterik.se
bengt.palm@outlook.com
tony.pansell@ki.se
hp@brobygget.se
Ipe@evyecs.se
walle@dinsyn.se
bjornragnemalm@hotmail.com
houri.rasnani@gmail.com
anita.robertson@telia.com
erik.ryderberg@specsavers.com
gert_ronnlund@hotmail.com
t.ronnlund@dinsyn.se
fredrik.salmonson@contacta.nu
lars.salmonson@contacta.nu
robert.salmonson@contacta.nu
lena.sandh@synsam.com
urban.sandh43@gmail.com
jenny.sandh@specsavers.com
oculus@oculus.fi
annikasim@gmail.com
msimson@telia.com
mailskjold@gmail.com
perskoglund@icloud.com
mia.smedjevik@telia.com
mats.solman@hoya.se
kstenham@its.jnj.com
louise@bagarglas.se
magnus@eyediagnostics.se
per@sowej.se
tinne.tamker@synsam.com
lisa.thorsell@waxholmsoptik.se
ingalill.thunholm@gmail.com
marguerite.tjernberg@ki.se

pu@kth.se

671008
691009
640512
800721
621006
711118
630320
660305
640221
620414
700730
570418
770921
711105
370125
780727
520827
440127
500714
720418
470218
521007
800222
630904
651001
610804
660415
470419
540506
590722
480405
720316
540601
530323
870607
620224
600321
530610
730324
590406
711005
910830
540629
921216
690527
430408
710414
571129
580717
570105
580524
530713
670828
680102
670914
780112
530421
400411
571215
840914
550415
680128
660106

2024
2016
2017
2011
2008
2022
2011
2010
2002
2002
2022
2016
2017
2017
1969
2019
2011
1995
2012
2016
2002
2021
2017
2008
2024
2013
2021
2001
2013
2010
1986
2003
2007
2016
2021
2023
2024
2004
2019
2000
2016
2018
2002
2023
2015
2006
2019
1999
2018
2013
2023
2010
2015
2023
2021
2019
2008
1977
2011
2024
1998
2024
2002

07325082 80
070-7752135
073-081 12 80
079-344 15 26
070-951 45 08
070-405 96 73
076-821 14 59
070-485 47 74
070-913 65 61
070-483 55 01
070-600 84 20
070-817 71 85
070-881 08 12
072-209 55 52
0793417955
0736837041
070-508 03 05
070-639 52 86
070-854 87 08
070-920 85 30
070-950 37 03
070-373 49 90
070-580 05 93
070-822 41 40
070875 16 04
070-567 03 63
070-645 01 54
070-949 44 85
070-590 92 98
070-494 61 57
076-766 38 33
070-449 56 19
073-312 57 00
070-961 61 01
070-405 20 00
073 346 36 69
073573 5531
070-367 56 68
072503 88 55
070-492 42 10
070-492 41 00
073-046 72 50
070-319 54 54
073046 7251
070-417 15 24
070-236 70 76
072509 03 09

070-043 05 30
070-493 42 14
07055500 10
070-720 02 10
070-2791975
0701419711
073-3803001
072 245 69 67
070-860 18 66
070-384 32 63
073-975 50 04
070339 4005
070-718 43 59
076-868 04 15
070-749 06 19

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

86734330
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Vrennhage
Wallman Andersson
Wenner
Westerlund

Wik

Wittskog

Wulfing
Zetterstrom
Akerstedt

2024-11-24 Sida3

Annika
Marie
Peter
Therese
Christina
Sara

Lars
Bengt-Ake
Christina

Strindbergsgatan 56,
Sancta Gertruds vdg 123
Buxbomsvigen 6
Lévsangarevagen 13
Fiskmasvagen 91
Polhemsgatan 27
Torsvikssvangen 26
Brannkyrakagatan 79
Bergsgatan 27

11553
59341
43448
58565
12353
112 30
18134
11823
11228

Stockholm
Vastervik
Kungsbacka
Linghem
Farsta
Stockholm
Lidingd
Stockholm
Stockholm

annika.vrennhage@gmail.com
marie.wallmanandersson@I|tkalmar.se
pwenner@topcon.com
tessanwest@hotmail.se
lars@wulfing.se
bzetterstrom@gmail.com

christina.akerstedt@specsavers.com

700213
620614
640805
700417
610927
900313
571130
470604
800415

2014
2019
2018
2023
2019
2023
2010
2018
2024

070-810 62 02
07233006 14
070-188 92 20
07332676 07
0709229011
0738307753
070-620 4575
070-710 65 52
073 990 41 07
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